

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 58708390

Data publicarii 10.07.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.676,86 RON - 3.676,86 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 BUC 8x 14.71= 1176.47 2 DOSAR PLASTIC DACO BUC 450x 0.84 =378.15 3 DOSAR PLIC CARTON BUC 40x 0.67= 26.89 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 BUC 16x 10.08 =161.34 5 PLIC A4 BURDUF BUC 50x 0.84= 42.02 6 PLIC A5 BUC 120x 0.42= 50.42 7 PLIC A4 BUC 125x 0.42= 52.52 8 PLIC MIC BUC 60x 0.25 =15.13 9 ACE GAMALIE SET 16x 2.10 =33.61 10 AGRAFE BIROU CUT 30x 1.68= 50.42 11 CAPSE 24/6 DACO SET 26x 1.68= 43.70 12 PIONIEZE PANOU PLUTA BUC 11x 2.52= 27.73 13 CUTIE ARHIVARE BUC 10x 4.62 =46.22 14 BLOC HARTIE FLIPCHARD BUC 2x 20.17= 40.34 15 DOSAR PLIC CARTON BUC 100x 0.67= 67.23 16 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT DACO BUC 30x 7.56= 226.89 17 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 50x 2.10 =105.04 18 CORECTOR PIX BUC 20x2.10=42.02 19 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE SET 4x 31.93 =127.73 20 SEPARATOR DOSAR CARTON BUC 5x 6.72= 33.61 21 POST IT MILLAN BUC 32x 2.94= 94.12 22 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR 4/ SET SET 3x 12.61= 37.82 23 ELASTIC PT LEGAT BUC 3x 2.52= 7.56 24 PERFORATOR MILAN BUC 2x28.57= 57.14 25 BANDA SCHOTCH LAT BUC 2x4.20 =8.40 26 BANDA SCHOTC MIC BUC 15x 2.52= 37.82 27 PASTA PIX 100 /SET SET 1x 8.40= 8.40 28 BATERII R 6 BUC 20x 2.52= 50.42 29 SFOARA ALBA ARHIVARE BUC 8x 4.20= 33.61 30 REGISTRU CARTONAT BUC 3x 8.40= 25.21 31 FOLIE LAMINAT SET 2x 36.14= 72.27 32 DECAPSATOR BUC 3x 2.52= 7.56 33 RADIERA MILLAN BUC 5x 1.26= 6.30 34 DISC CD / DVD BUC 100x 1.26= 126.05 35 PIX ROSU BUC 10x 1.26= 12.61 36 AGRAFE BIROU MARI CUT 6x6.30= 37.82 37 PIONIEZE BUC 5x 1.68= 8.40 38 LIPICI SOLID DACO BUC 6x 2.52= 15.13 39 MAPA CLIP BOARD BUC 2x 5.